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Description

202302220000
47470

02/22/2023
11:14:35

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS PAYNE
LATORIA

26 16 Lot#:48
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

202302220000
47480

02/22/2023
11:16:36

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SIMMONS
NATASHA L

36 6 Lot#:24
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
PARCEL B

202302220000
47490

02/22/2023
11:17:43

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RAY
QUANDARIUS

35 117 Lot#:110
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

202303010000
55910

03/01/2023
11:04:28

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RINER
ASHLEY L

38 93 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:93
Sub:PATRIOT
POINT FINAL
PLAT

202303130000
69190

03/13/2023
02:26:19

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS REITZER LIOR 36 5 Lot#:145
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

202303160000
71880

03/16/2023
09:19:16

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WOODS
BARCLEE
JENEA

49 9 Lot#:51
Book:49 Pg:9
Sub:CAMBRID
GE PARK
AMENDED
RECORD MAP

202301310000
25760

01/31/2023
01:57:28

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MCH SFR
PROPERTY
OWNER 3 LLC

42 114 Lot#:55
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

202302030000
28570

02/03/2023
08:20:51

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS GEORGE
BRAXTON
DAVID

53 29 Lot#:37
Book:53 Pg:29
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 4

202302150000
40210

02/15/2023
09:59:00

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WADSWORTH
JUSTIN CRAIG

39 1 Lot#:71
Book:39 Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1

202302150000
40270

02/15/2023
10:22:29

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS MATTHEWS
SAMUEL A

35 124 Lot#:75
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1



202302150000
40690

02/15/2023
11:41:02

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS LOLLEY
DAKOTA LANE

40 8 Lot#:813
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

202302170000
43240

02/17/2023
09:46:10

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS REEVES
MICHAEL
REAGAN

38 1 Instr
#:20230215000
040210

Lot#:71
Book:38 Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1

202303010000
55920

03/01/2023
11:06:21

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS BLUNT
ROSLYN

37 122 Lot#:206
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

202302240000
50020

02/24/2023
09:39:21

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OPENDOOR
PROPERTY
TRUST I

42 114 Lot#:10
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

202303220000
78550

03/22/2023
10:59:33

MCLEAN SFR
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JOHANNESON
COLLIN S

49 9 Lot#:65
Book:49 Pg:9
Sub:CAMBRID
GE PARK
SUBDIVISION
AMENDED
MAP


