Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	I Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 20	023; Name	= MCLEA	N SFR IN	VESTMEN	IT LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202302220000 47470	02/22/2023 11:14:35	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PAYNE LATORIA			26	16		Lot#:48 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
202302220000 47480	02/22/2023 11:16:36	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SIMMONS NATASHA L			36	6		Lot#:24 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE PARCEL B
202302220000 47490	02/22/2023 11:17:43	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RAY QUANDARIUS			35	117		Lot#:110 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
202303010000 55910	03/01/2023 11:04:28	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	RINER ASHLEY L			38	93		Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:93 Sub:PATRIOT POINT FINAL PLAT
202303130000 69190	03/13/2023 02:26:19	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	REITZER LIOR			36	5		Lot#:145 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
202303160000 71880	03/16/2023 09:19:16	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WOODS BARCLEE JENEA			49	9		Lot#:51 Book:49 Pg:9 Sub:CAMBRID GE PARK AMENDED RECORD MAP
202301310000 25760	01/31/2023 01:57:28	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	MCH SFR PROPERTY OWNER 3 LLC			42	114		Lot#:55 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
202302030000 28570	02/03/2023 08:20:51	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	GEORGE BRAXTON DAVID			53	29		Lot#:37 Book:53 Pg:29 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 4
202302150000 40210	02/15/2023 09:59:00	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WADSWORTH JUSTIN CRAIG			39	1		Lot#:71 Book:39 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1
202302150000 40270	02/15/2023 10:22:29	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	MATTHEWS SAMUEL A			35	124		Lot#:75 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1

202302150000 40690	11:41:02	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	LOLLEY DAKOTA LANE		40	8		Lot#:813 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
202302170000 43240	02/17/2023 09:46:10	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	REEVES MICHAEL REAGAN		38	1	#:20230215000 040210	Lot#:71 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1
202303010000 55920	03/01/2023 11:06:21	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BLUNT ROSLYN		37	122		Lot#:206 Book:37 Pg:122 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
202302240000 50020	02/24/2023 09:39:21	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I		42	114		Lot#:10 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
202303220000 78550	10:59:33	MCLEAN SFR INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHANNESON COLLIN S		49	9		Lot#:65 Book:49 Pg:9 Sub:CAMBRID GE PARK SUBDIVISION AMENDED MAP